MARZ

SA. 5.
SA. 19.
SO. 27.
APRIL

SO. 3.
SO. 10.
SO. 17.
SO. 24,
MAI

SO. 1.
SO. 15.
SO. 29.
JUNI

SO. 5.
SA. 1.
SA. 25.
JULI

SA. 2.
AUGUST
FR./SA. 5./6.
SA. 13.
SO. 21.
SEPTEMBER
Sa./So. 10./11.
SA. 17.
FR. 23.
OKTOBER
SA. 15.
SA. 29.
NOVEMBER
FR. 18.11.
DEZEMBER

FR.-SO. 9.-11.

JAHRESPROGRAMM 2016

C-MANNSCHAF T

TRAININGSSPIEL A - B+C
ALLMEND-HORNUSSEN
OSTERN

SAANE-SENSE VERBANDSHORNUSSEN

SMS THORIGEN B
SMS SURI-SPENGELRIED
SMS OBERDIESSBACH B

SMS BIBEREN-ULMIZ
PFINGSTEN
SMS DENTENBERG

SMS GAMMEN
SMS RUTI B. BUREN
SMS AEFLIGEN

SMS DIESSBACH B. BUREN

MWHV-GRUPPENMEISTERSCHAFT
INTERK. FEST
MWHV-FEST

NACHWUCHSFESTE
EIDG. GRUPPENFINAL
VETERANENTAG

SCHLUSSHORNUSSEN
HUTTLI-/'UMGEBUNGS-PUTZETE

HAUPTVERSAMMLUNG

LOTTO

ALLMEND
ALLMEND

ALLMEND
THORIGEN
ALLMEND
ALLMEND

BIBEREN

ALLMEND

ALLMEND
BUREN A. AARE
ALLMEND

DIESSBACH

ALLMEND
STALDEN-DORF
BUSSWIL B. BUREN

MUNCHENBUCHSEE
GONDISWIL
HABSTETTEN

ALLMEND
ALLMEND

REST. JARDIN

REST. JARDIN

11.00
ganzer Tag

9.00
13.00
12.30
9.30

12.30

12.30

9.30
13.00
13.00

13.00

9.00
9.00

11.00
9.00-??

18.30

??



